
Cocktails

£10.00APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI
42 Below Vodka, Tia Maria, Coffee, Sugar

NEGRONI
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Vermouth

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Paixao, Apple, Lime, 
Passion Fruit, Vanilla

LONG HENNY ICED TEA
Bacardí Spiced Rum, Hennessy, Buskers, 
Patron Reposado, Orange Curaçao, Brown 
Sugar, Lime Juice

MARGARITA
Patrón Silver Tequila, Lime, Agave

JUNGLE 75
Bacardí Carta Blanca Rum, Pineapple Juice, 
Lime Juice, Blood Orange

FALL AT AG
Teeling Whiskey, Honey Syrup, Lime Juice, Pinot Noir

THE BAMBA 
Patrón Silver Tequila, Mezcal, Lime Juice, Triple Sec, 
Chilli

TIKI TIKI ALTAR 
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced Rum, Monin Blood 
Orange Syrup, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer 

 FROM OUR AM
AZING GRACEBAR

£12.00

£12.00

£11.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£11.00

£12.00



Draught Beer

£6.60AMAZING GRACE LAGER (4.1%)                                              

CAMDEN HELLS (4.6%)                                                                

CAMDEN PALE ALE (4.0%)

GOOSE ISLAND MIDWAY IPA (4.1%)

Bottles & Cans

£4.45FOREST ROAD POSH LAGER (4.1%)

CORONA (4.5%)

FOREST ROAD WORK IPA (5.0%)

FOREST ROAD RIDE PALE ALE (4.6%)

BLUE MOON (5.4%)

FOREST ROAD SESH IPA (4.3%)
                                             
ORCHARD PIG CIDER (4.5%)

FOREST ROAD RIDE PALE ALE (4.6%)

 FROM OUR AM
AZING GRACEBAR

HAPPY HOUR
Monday to Friday from 4 PM until 7 PM

HOUSE BEER £5
HOUSE WINE & PROSECCO £6

SELECTED COCKTAILS £7

£7.45

£7.50

£8.10

£5.95

£5.95

£5.50

£6.50

£6.00

£8.00



White Wine

£28.00RUELAS BRANCO (2022)

CHENIN BLANC (2023)

PICPOUL DE PINET (2023)

CHURCHILL’S GRAFITE WHITE (2021)

£7.00

Red Wine

RUELAS TINTO (2022)

PINOT NOIR (2022)

CHURCHILL’S GRAFITE RED (2020)

ST. EMILION RESERVE (2021)

Rosé Wine

£28.00GRENACHE ROSÉ (2022)

CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ (2022)

£7.00

 FROM OUR AM
AZING GRACEBAR

£28.00£7.00

£38.00£9.00

£48.00

£28.00£7.00

£28.00£7.00

£48.00

£52.00

£46.00£11.00



Prosecco

£35.00PROSECCO DELLA RIVA £7.00

Champagne 

£90.00CASTELNAU CHAMPAGNE

MOËT CHANDON

MOËT CHANDON ROSÉ 

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

DOM PÉRIGNON (2013)

 FROM OUR AM
AZING GRACEBAR

Cognac

ABK6

HENNESSY V.S.

£16.00£6.00

£16.00£8.00

£120.00

£140.00

£160.00

£365.00



Gin

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

BOMBAY BRAMBLE

BOMBAY CITRON PRESSÉ

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE SUNSET

BOMBAY PREMIER CRU

HENDRICK’S

 FROM OUR AM
AZING GRACEBAR

£10.50£5.25

Add any mixer for £1.50

£10.50£5.25

£10.50£5.25

£12.50£6.25

£11.50£5.75

£10.50£5.25

£12.50£6.25

Vodka

42 BELOW

ABSOLUT VANILLA

GREY GOOSE £16.50£8.25

£16.50£8.25



 FROM OUR AM
AZING GRACE

Rum

BACARDÍ CARTA BLANCA

BACARDÍ COCONUT

BACARDÍ SPICED

BACARDÍ CARIBBEAN SPICED

BACARDÍ NEGRA

BACARDÍ RESERVA OCHO

KRAKEN

WRAY & NEPHEW

DON PAPA

BAR

£10.50£5.25

Add any mixer for £1.50

Tequila

PATRÓN SILVER

PATRÓN REPOSADO 

PATRÓN AÑEJO

VOLCAN SILVER

VOLCAN REPOSADO

£14.00£7.00

£16.00£8.00

£18.00£9.00

£16.00£8.00

£18.00£9.00

£10.50£5.25

£10.50£5.25

£10.50£5.25

£12.50£6.25

£14.50£7.25

£12.50£6.25

£14.50£7.25

£16.50£8.25



 FROM OUR AM
AZING GRACE

Whiskey & Bourbon

DEWAR’S

TEELING

ABERFELDY

BUSKER

JACK DANIEL’S

WOODFORD RESERVE

BAR

£10.50£5.25

Liqueur & Shots

AMARETTO

BAILEYS

CAZCABEL COFFEE

TEQUILA ROSE

£8.50£4.25

Add any mixer for £1.50

£14.50£7.25

£14.50£7.25

£16.50£8.25

£12.50£6.25

£12.50£6.25

£8.50£4.25

£5.00

£7.00



 FROM OUR AM
AZING GRACEBAR

NA Cocktails

£7.50ESPRESSO MARTINI (0.0%)
Amazing Grace Coffee Mix, Vanilla Syrup

MAI TAI (0.0%)
Lyre’s Dark Cane Spirit, Orgeat, Lime Juice, 
Triple Sec Syrup

GRENADINE BRAMBLE (0.0%)
Lyre’s Original, Lime Juice, White Sugar, Grenadine 

AMARETTO SOUR (0.0%)
Lyre’s Amaretti, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, 
Foaming Bitters

BOTIVO BLOSSOM (0.0%)
Botivo, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Honey

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£5.50

£6.00

No & Low ABV

CORONA (0.0%)

CRODINO

LUCKY SAINT LAGER (0.0%)

LUCKY SAINT IPA (0.0%)

LA BREWERY BLUSH KOMBUCHA

LA BREWERY GINGER ALE

SEA CHANGE SPARKLING WINE (0.0%)

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00



 FROM OUR AM
AZING GRACE

Juice, Sodas & Water

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC

BELU  WATER (330ML)
Still | Sparkling

OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER

COLA

DIET COLA

LEMONADE

JUICE
Orange | Apple | Cranberry | Pineapple

RED BULL
Classic | Sugar Free

BAR

£2.00

£2.00

£2.20

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00


