



# Cocktails

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	£10.00
<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> 42 Below Vodka, Tia Maria, Coffee, Sugar	£11.00
<b>NEGRONI</b> Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Vermouth	£11.00
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Paixao, Apple, Lime, Passion Fruit, Vanilla	£12.00
LONG HENNY ICED TEA  Bacardí Spiced Rum, Hennessy, Buskers, Patron Reposado, Orange Curaçao, Brown Sugar, Lime Juice	£12.00
MARGARITA Patrón Silver Tequila, Lime, Agave	£12.00
JUNGLE 75 Bacardí Carta Blanca Rum, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Blood Orange	£12.00
<b>FALL AT AG</b> Teeling Whiskey, Honey Syrup, Lime Juice, Pinot Noir	£12.00
<b>THE BAMBA</b> Patrón Silver Tequila, Mezcal, Lime Juice, Triple Sec, Chilli	£12.00
<b>TIKI TIKI ALTAR</b> Bacardi Caribbean Spiced Rum, Monin Blood Orange Syrup, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer	£12.00





Draught Beer	
AMAZING GRACE LAGER (4.1%)	£6.60
CAMDEN HELLS (4.6%)	£7.45
CAMDEN PALE ALE (4.0%)	£7.50
GOOSE ISLAND MIDWAY IPA (4.1%)	£8.10
Bottles & Cans	
FOREST ROAD POSH LAGER (4.1%)	£4.45
CORONA (4.5%)	£5.50
FOREST ROAD WORK IPA (5.0%)	£5.95
FOREST ROAD RIDE PALE ALE (4.6%)	£5.95
BLUE MOON (5.4%)	£6.00
FOREST ROAD SESH IPA (4.3%)	£6.50
ORCHARD PIG CIDER (4.5%)	£8.00

#### HAPPY HOUR

Monday to Friday from 4 PM until 7 PM HOUSE BEER £5
HOUSE WINE & PROSECCO £6
SELECTED COCKTAILS £7





V	M	hi	te '	1.1	in	0
	V			V V		

	•	•
RUELAS BRANCO (2022)	£7.00	£28.00
CHENIN BLANC (2023)	£7.00	£28.00
PICPOUL DE PINET (2023)	£9.00	£38.00
CHURCHILL'S GRAFITE WHITE (2021)		£48.00

### **Red Wine**

RUELAS TINTO (2022)	£7.00	£28.00
PINOT NOIR (2022)	£7.00	£28.00
CHURCHILL'S GRAFITE RED (2020)		£48.00
ST. EMILION RESERVE (2021)		£52.00

# Rosé Wine

GRENACHE ROSÉ (2022)	£7.00	£28.00
CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ (2022)	£11.00	£46.00





#### Prosecco

•

**PROSECCO DELLA RIVA** 

£7.00

£35.00

# Champagne

CASTELNAU CHAMPAGNE	£90.00
MOËT CHANDON	£120.00
MOËT CHANDON ROSÉ	£140.00
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS	£160.00
DOM PÉRIGNON (2013)	£365.00

### Cognac

ABK6
HENNESSY V.S.

£6.00 £16.00

£8.00 £16.00





Gin		
	X	$\blacksquare$
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£5.25	£10.50
BOMBAY BRAMBLE	£5.25	£10.50
BOMBAY CITRON PRESSÉ	£5.25	£10.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE SUNSET	£6.25	£12.50
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU	£8.25	£16.50
HENDRICK'S	£5.75	£11.50
Vodka		
	X	$\blacksquare$
42 BELOW	£5.25	£10.50
ABSOLUT VANILLA	£6.25	£12.50
GREY GOOSE	£8.25	£16.50





Rum		
	Z	X
BACARDÍ CARTA BLANCA	£5.25	£10.50
BACARDÍ COCONUT	£5.25	£10.50
BACARDÍ SPICED	£5.25	£10.50
BACARDÍ CARIBBEAN SPICED	£5.25	£10.50
BACARDÍ NEGRA	£6.25	£12.50
BACARDÍ RESERVA OCHO	£7.25	£14.50
KRAKEN	£6.25	£12.50
WRAY & NEPHEW	£7.25	£14.50
DON PAPA	£8.25	£16.50
Tequila		
	Z	<u> </u>
PATRÓN SILVER	£7.00	£14.00
PATRÓN REPOSADO	£8.00	£16.00
PATRÓN AÑEJO	£9.00	£18.00
VOLCAN SILVER	£8.00	£16.00
VOLCAN REPOSADO	£9.00	£18.00





# Whiskey & Bourbon

	I	$\blacksquare$
DEWAR'S	£5.25	£10.50
TEELING	£7.25	£14.50
ABERFELDY	£7.25	£14.50
BUSKER	£8.25	£16.50
JACK DANIEL'S	£6.25	£12.50
WOODFORD RESERVE	£6.25	£12.50

# **Liqueur & Shots**

	X	$\blacksquare$
AMARETTO	£4.25	£8.50
BAILEYS	£4.25	£8.50
CAZCABEL COFFEE	£7.00	
TEQUILA ROSE	£5.00	





#### NA Cocktails

ESPRESSO MARTINI (0.0%) Amazing Grace Coffee Mix, Vanilla Syrup	£7.50
MAI TAI (0.0%) Lyre's Dark Cane Spirit, Orgeat, Lime Juice, Triple Sec Syrup	£7.50
GRENADINE BRAMBLE (0.0%) Lyre's Original, Lime Juice, White Sugar, Grenadine	£7.50
AMARETTO SOUR (0.0%) Lyre's Amaretti, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Foaming Bitters	£7.50
BOTIVO BLOSSOM (0.0%) Botivo, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Honey	£7.50

#### No & Low ABV

CORONA (0.0%)	£5.50
CRODINO	£6.00
LUCKY SAINT LAGER (0.0%)	£6.00
LUCKY SAINT IPA (0.0%)	£6.00
LA BREWERY BLUSH KOMBUCHA	£6.00
LA BREWERY GINGER ALE	£6.00
SEA CHANGE SPARKLING WINE (0.0%)	£6.00





### Juice, Sodas & Water

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	£2.00
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC	£2.00
BELU WATER (330ML) Still   Sparkling	£2.00
OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER	£2.20
COLA	£3.00
DIET COLA	£3.00
LEMONADE	£3.00
JUICE Orange   Apple   Cranberry   Pineapple	£3.00
RED BULL Classic   Sugar Free	£3.00